
02.24.2023

Click here to join us as we return to an in-person format for our 14th Annual Fiduciary Focus! 

Breakfast and lunch will be provided.

Location:
Williams Mullen's Richmond Office

Williams Mullen Center

200 South 10th Street, 15th Floor 

Richmond, VA 23219

Click here to view the agenda.

Topics Include:

> Recent Developments in Wealth Planning

> Corporate Transparency Act Compliance for Fiduciaries

> Wealth Transfer Planning in a Down Market and Higher Interest Rate Environment

> SECURE Act 2.0

There is no cost to attend this event.

Continuing Education Credit: This program will be submitted for CPE and CFP credit.

Space is limited. Please register by clicking this invitation, and acceptance of your registration will be 

confirmed via email.

Contact: Vionne Clarke | Marketing Assistant | vclarke@williamsmullen.com

14th Annual Fiduciary Focus

https://sites-williams-mullen.vuturevx.com/50/3094/landing-pages/form.asp
https://sites-williams-mullen.vuturevx.com/50/3094/landing-pages/form.asp
https://www.williamsmullen.com/offices/richmond-va
/sites/default/files/files/Fiduciary Focus Agenda 2_24_2023.pdf
mailto:vclarke@williamsmullen.com?subject=2023 Fiduciary Focus


Related People

Farhad Aghdami ? 804.420.6440 ? aghdami@williamsmullen.com

Charles B. Alvis ? 434.951.5725 ? calvis@williamsmullen.com

Daniel J. Durst ? 804.420.6465 ? ddurst@williamsmullen.com

Jefferson C. Hunt ? 757.629.0634 ? jhunt@williamsmullen.com

Christine Nguyen Piersall ? 757.629.0703 ? cpiersall@williamsmullen.com

Related Services

Private Client & Fiduciary Services

Wealth Transfer Planning

Tax Qualified Retirement Plans

Tax Law


